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List of Authorlzed and Qualified GDP/GSP Inspector

S.No | Full Name Profession Work Position Email Address
— GDP and GSP Desk Head
1. | Foziya Mohammed Pharmacist F oziyame2016@gma11 .com
2. | Dessalegn G/mariam Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector desu2020 ail.com
3. | Wubishet Abebe Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector lovwub.2010@gmail.com
4. | Zewdu Fayisa Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector Robized2014@gmail.com
5. | Fikre Womndimu Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector fikrew0214 ail.com
6. | Kalkidan Yihenew Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector Kyihenew0103 ail.com
7. | Nuru Akmel Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector nuruakmel 7@gmail7.com
8. | Haile Nigatu Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector hnigatu33 ail.com
9. | Yonas Akele Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector Yakeleendashaw(@gmail.com
GDP and GSP Desk Head
10.| Atitegeb Adugna Pharmacist atiadugna@gmail .com
11.| Amare baleie . GDP and GSP Inspector
Pharmacist
amarebalie27@gmail.com
12.| Tsehaynesh chekol Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector
tsichekolyahoocom@gmail.com
13. | Hiaw Haileslassie Herayo Pharmacis GDP and GSP Desk Head | salemazu21@gmail.com
14.| Tigist Berhe Araya Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector tigstberhe123@gmail.com
15.| Desta Mikael Hailu Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector desta.mikael@rocketmail.com
16. | Brkti Gebregzabher Mesfen | Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector brktigher7@gmail.com
17. | Brtukan Gebremariam Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector birtukangebremariam 186@gmail.
com
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18. Tsegu Kahsay Gebreslasie Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector litmus60@gmail.com ﬂ

169. | Kumlachew Zena Tegegn Pharmacist GDP and GSP Desk Head | kzena@efda.gov.et

20. | Temesgen Muluken Tsegaw | Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector temesgenmuluken24@gmail.com

21.| Yosef Abun Ayana Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector yabun@efda.gov.et

22. | Abrha Getahun Erku Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector abrhal 613@gmail.com

23. | Alemzewud Mulatu ) GDP and GSP Inspector yetegenetel 1 2(@gmail.com
Mengesha Sl

24. | Hamid Dawud Fentie Pharmacist GDP and GSP Inspector Hamiddawud77@gmail.com

25. | Betel Tasesse Pharmacist GDP and GSP Desk Head | btadesse@efda.gov.et

26.| Dejen G/medhin Pharmacist GDP/GSP Inspector Dejengg21@gmail.com

27.| Daniel Wan Pharmacist GDP/GSP Inspector Fantudani@gmail.com

28.| Mesfin Teshome Pharmacist GDP/GSP Inspector Teshome3012@gmail.com

29.| Mifta Zinab A/fogi Pharmacist GDP and GSP Desk Head | mzinab@efda.gov.et

30. | Danel Ashebir Lemma Pharmacist GDP/GSP Inspector tulugesisa@gmail.com

31.| Aziza Temam A/warri Pharmacist GDP/GSP Inspector azizatemamS5@gmail.com




